
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

DNF 

Not classified 
DNF 

PIC 
1 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
2 

10 
DNF 

DNF 

No. 
22 
45 
88 
66 
26 
39 
86 
80 
37 
84 
61 
59 
15 

55 

Class 
GT4 
TC Canada 
TC Canada 
TC Canada 
TC Canada 
TC Canada 
TC Canada 
TC Canada 
TC Canada 
TC Canada 
GT4 
TC Canada 
TC Canada 

TC Canada 

Name 
Marco Signoretti 
Louis-Philippe Montour 
Bob Attrell 
Gary Kwok 
Travis Hill 
Marco Cirone 
Quinn Attrell 
Connor Attrell 
Eddie Killeen 
Mac Clark 
Gilles Nadeau 
Fareed Ali 
Nick Looijmans 

Tom Kwok 

Sponsor 
Multimatic Motorsports 
GT Racing/Kamloop 
Hyundai Racing Canada/Quaker State 
M&S Racing/SHN Foundation 
TWOth Autosport/Shopify/OpMo 
Mark Motors Racing 
Hyundai Racing Canada/Quaker State 
Hyundai Racing Canada/Quaker State 
TWOth Autosport/CraterLabs 
Blanchet Motorsports 
GT Racing/Eastern Township Docks 
TWOth Autosport/OCC Lasik/Vision Essence 
TWOth Autosport/Shop 

M&S Racing/SHN Foundation 

Laps 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
11 

1 

Total Tm 
40:54.053 
40:56.434 
40:56.841 
40:56.935 
40:58.765 
40:59.639 
40:59.949 
41:03.268 
41:03.602 
41:04.049 
41:20.071 
41:23.972 
20:31.959 

1:37.671 

Diff 

2.381 
2.788 
2.882 
4.712 
5.586 
5.896 
9.215 
9.549 
9.996 

26.018 
29.919 

DNF 

DNF 

Best Tm 
1:23.229 
1:23.589 
1:23.597 
1:23.494 
1:23.763 
1:23.803 
1:23.615 
1:23.744 
1:25.365 
1:23.892 
1:29.130 
1:29.778 
1:24.160 

1:32.335 

Points 
40 
40 
35 
30 
24 
22 
20 
16 
12 
8 

35 
4 
0 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
SONAX Hard Charger (TC Canada): #80 Connor Attrell 

Printed: 02/10/2021 14:15:04 

Race Director (SCCC) : Terry Dale 

Race Director (ERCC): Rolf von Engelbrechten 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Bill Bryan 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  FEL Motorsports 

Margin of Victory 

2.381 

Avg. Speed 

121.900 

Best Lap Tm 

1:23.229 

Best Speed 

171.157 

Best Lap by 

22 - Marco Signoretti 

FEL @ CTMP Celebration of Motorsports 

Sportscar Championship Canada 

Round 11 

Race (40:00 Time) started at 13:32:27 

Canadian Tire Motorsports Park 3.957 km 

02/10/2021 13:00 

  


